
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 21, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $164,721 39
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $112,512 39
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $88,882 35
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $59,742 16
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $59,376 5
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $55,689 7

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $35,304 4

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $28,332 9
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $24,996 1
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $24,972 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,456 17
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $24,070 14
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $23,739 14
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $21,408 2
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $20,136 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,932 8
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $19,788 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $18,264 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $17,772 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $17,604 2
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,560 6
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $15,432 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $14,736 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,124 7
Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $13,896 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $12,024 2
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $11,952 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $11,484 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,376 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $11,316 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $11,028 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $10,920 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $10,212 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,092 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $9,852 4
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,624 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,180 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,952 7
James M. Gray, Inc. $8,640 2
Luss, Kevin A. Luss Insurance Agency $8,424 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $8,384 6
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $8,376 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,944 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $7,848 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $7,800 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $6,960 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $6,924 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $6,828 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 3
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $6,576 1
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Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $6,540 3
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $6,444 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,204 4
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,048 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $5,820 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,784 3
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,744 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,652 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $5,592 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $5,508 1
Murphy, Michael W. Murphy Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,100 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,100 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $4,992 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,692 2
Callanan, David J. Callanan Insurance Agency $4,652 2
Raynor, Thomas H. Raynor Insurance Agency $4,584 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,513 2
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $4,296 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $4,236 4
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $4,212 1
Marengo, Peter Marengo Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $4,212 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $4,032 1
Medicare Sup Sales, LLC $3,996 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,876 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $3,852 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,816 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Hammond, Bobby O. Hammond Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,600 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Gordon, Aaron Gordon Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,516 1
Korsch, Marc F. Korsch Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Crosby, Fredrick Crosby Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Massie-Peterson, Teresa L. Massie-Peterson Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Spak, Robert I. Spak Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,276 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,252 1
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $3,252 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $3,204 2
Desharnais, Roland E. Jr. Desharnais Insurance Agency $3,156 1
Warner Pacific Insurance Services, Inc. $3,156 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,144 1
Cissell, Candi L. Cissell Insurance Agency $3,096 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $3,096 2
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $3,048 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $3,048 1
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Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,024 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Palen, Thomas E. Palen Insurance Corp $3,024 1
Schneider, Linda B. Schneider Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $2,976 1
Crevello, Paul F. Crevello Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $2,940 2
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Bacall, Richard M. Bacall Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Collier, Benjamin K. Collier Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,868 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Mullen, Joseph F. Mullen Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Rowland, Teresa J. Rowland Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $2,868 1
America's First Choice Insurance $2,856 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Carrollwood Insurance $2,844 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,784 3
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $2,772 1
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $2,748 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $2,664 3
AIP Marketing Alliance $2,628 1
Bernstein, Eric L. Bernstein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Cohen, Harlan I. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Patching, Trevor R. Patching Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $2,568 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Purple, Andrew J. Purple Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Fabera, Joseph $24,996 Ahlbum, Tim $24,432
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $24,972 Sachs, Kerry $20,856

Cancio, Maria $15,432

Blake, Karla $14,736 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $13,260
Haass, David $13,848 Gilbert, Brian $11,316

Kovacs, Michael $9,780 Payant, Thomas A. $6,228
Ahmed, Nur N. $9,624 Fuhrman, Harold $6,156
Ripoll, Glenn A. $9,312 Fraser, Daniel $6,048
Lasman, David $8,712 Bono, Peter F. $6,012
Saylor, Dexter R. $8,520 Wyatt, Eddie H. $5,904
Luss, Kevin A. $8,424 DeRuzzo, Brian A. $5,832
Sakharoff, Richard D. $8,400 Balogh, Christian J. $5,820
Schwartz, Scott J. $7,944 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,796
O'Sullivan, John F. $7,848 Buchman, Jeffrey $5,772
Banner, Christopher $7,836 Goldstein, Lawrence $5,652
Stevens, Ray $7,332 Weiland, David $5,652
Merritt, Dee $6,924 Olguin, Loren A. $5,604
Travis, Ann V. $6,828 Jennings, Mark $5,592
Eserman, Clifton W. $6,816 Kathrein, Joseph L. $5,544
Lucas, Richard $6,756 McGregor, Iyan L. $5,508
Bartell, John J. $6,696 Aufrecht, Dennis J. $5,424
Barta, Devin M. $6,576 Longo, Wendy L. $5,256
Rutstein, Michael W. $6,576 Murphy, Michael W. $5,196
Malooley, Michele A. $6,516 Lasman, Mark J. $5,184
Stetler, Renee $6,384 Sanchez, Michele $5,100

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Garcia, Alfonso $4,812 McKnight, Robert J. $4,296
Shoaf, John A. $4,764 Marengo, Peter $4,212
Maisonet, Marcie $4,692 Rashkin, Todd $4,212
Bala, Brenda $4,620 Chard, Dani L. $4,032
Victor, Maurice $4,620 Giraldo, Mauricio A. $4,032
Raynor, Thomas H. $4,584 Cary, Allen T. $3,996
Borenstein, Jadzia $4,572 Weintraub Dubois, Leni D. $3,960
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,536 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,876
Powers, Cathryn L. $4,508 Cortes, Julio C. $3,852
Bowes, Rick $4,296 Minervini, Debra A. $3,816
Loader, Jennifer C. $4,296 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,792
Matherly, William J. $4,296 Hammond, Bobby O. $3,732

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Simon, Steven D. $3,648 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,868
Ajello, Young B. $3,612 Bacall, Richard M. $2,868
F., Christian $3,528 Cohan, Toby E. $2,868
Adelson, Andy G. $3,516 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $2,868
Chanda, John G. $3,516 Gamboa, Elizabeth $2,868
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,516 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,868
Burke, John R. $3,480 Lange, Stephen R. $2,868
Swaner, Susan $3,480 Maviglia, Raymond C. $2,868
Korsch, Marc F. $3,432 Olsey, Kathleen B. $2,868
Easterling, Horace W. $3,372 Rowland, Peter R. $2,868
Massie-Peterson, Teresa L. $3,360 Sher, Mark $2,868
Brines, Michael W. $3,336 Campbell, William $2,856
Keil, Russell $3,312 Mankamyer, Mary $2,856
Ciola, Claude M. $3,300 Baacke, Brian W. $2,844
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,300 Falbo, Kimberly R. $2,844
Spak, Robert I. $3,300 Jenkins, Ryan A. $2,844
Roper, Charles W. $3,276 Stulak, Jill $2,844
Ryder, Richard $3,252 Garcia, Genarina $2,796
Hatton, Catherine E. $3,180 Konz, Douglas J. $2,796
Davis, Paul L. $3,156 Underhill, John G. $2,781
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,156 Hargis, Mark D. $2,772
Holmquist, James A. $3,144 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,772
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,132 Barganier, Brian K. $2,748
Scholder, Jason P. $3,132 McCrary, Michael J. $2,724
Morgan, Gary D. $3,120 MacDonald, Ashley $2,688
Cissell, Candi L. $3,096 Becker, Gary S. $2,628
Derr, Tyler L. $3,096 Black, Ana Maria C. $2,628
Ennis, Marie R. $3,096 Chou, Anna L. $2,628
Olson, Landon $3,096 Cohen, Harlan I. $2,628
Devlin, Monica D. $3,048 Coury, Robert M. $2,628
Gardner, William E. $3,048 Evanier, Jeffrey S. $2,628
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $3,048 Hansen, Keith M. $2,628
Cuevas, Michael $3,024 Hoffman, Audrey J. $2,628
Haidacher, Ildiko $3,024 Kirby, Marsha M. $2,628
Hanes, Darlene M. $3,024 Otero, Vilma I. $2,628
Higgins, Jeffery $3,024 Pekala, David $2,628
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,024 Perez, Albert A. $2,628
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,024 Pinkney, Chanthony K. $2,628
Lugrand, Michael $3,024 Rush, Francine $2,628
Palen, Thomas E. $3,024 Scala, Daniel C. $2,628
Schneider, Linda B. $3,024 Schiavon, Ralph $2,628
Strauss, Jay J. $3,024 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Palmer, Casey V. $2,976 Friesen, James M. $2,568
Crevello, Paul F. $2,952 Joiner, Clifton T. $2,568
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,952 Armbrecht, Keith $2,556
Simpkins, Mark A. $2,948 Patterson, Peggy $2,544
Mullenbrock, Craig W. $2,892 Valery, Douglas M. $2,544
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